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11/10/2020

10/19/2021

12/02/2021

01/10/2022

06/24/2022

07/06/2022

07/16/2022

08/28/2022

09/09/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/25/2022

$50.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Greene, Marjorie

FPF Fire PC

TECO Energy, Inc.

Heritage MGA, LLC

DeSantis, Ricki

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Herf, Amy

Gulf Coast Conservatives

Amos, Warren

Florida Justice PC

Sodrel, Michael

North Okaloosa Medical
Center c/o Supply Chain
Services

2024 Lacey Ln

343 W. Madison St

702 N. Franklin St

2600 McCormick Dr, Ste 300

P.O Box 5064

700 Universe Blvd

8501 Gulf Blvd 11A

133 Harbor Dr S

4502 Stonebridge Road

218 S. Monroe St

10801 West Grandview Drive

PO Box 5006

Crestview, FL 32536

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Clearwater, FL 33759

Navarre, FL 32566

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Navarre, FL 32566

Venice, FL 34285

Destin, FL 32541

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, IN 47201

Antioch, TN 37011

Homemaker

Political Committee

Energy

Insurance

Retired

Energy Company

Surgical Nurse

Political Committee

Physician

Political Committee

Medical Center

Transportation

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/27/2022

11/09/2022

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

06/30/2023

09/26/2023

12/11/2023

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

Manuel & Thompson, PA

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Wellpath

PSH of Okaloosa, LLC

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

FTA PAC, Inc

HCA North Florida Division
and Good Government
Group PAC
A Stronger Florida

Gunster Law Firm

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Slide Insurance Holdings Inc

CEOMC Florida Inc

314 Magnolia Ave

600 Corporate Park Dr

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

70 Ready Ave. N.W.

PO Box 6098

350 E College Ave

101 N. Monroe Street, Ste 801

2640-A Mitcham Drive

777 S. Flagler Dr, Ste 500 East

600 Corporate Park Dr

4221 W Boy Scout Blvd Suite 200

7300 Park St

Panama City, FL 32401

St Louis, MO 63105

Nashville, TN 37211

Fort Walton Beach, FL
32548

Lutherville, MD 21094

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

St Louis, MO 63105

Tampa, FL 33607

Seminole, FL 33777

Attorneys

Political Committee

Health Care

Property Management

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Management
Company

Insurance Company

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Service and Honor 9/30/2024 3

12/22/2023

01/08/2024

05/30/2024

07/08/2024

07/17/2024

07/18/2024

07/29/2024

08/05/2024

08/06/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

09/03/2024

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

Alliance For Honest
Government

Phillips Capital Partners Inc

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Associated Builders And
Contractors North Florida
PAC
Valiant Investment
Properties, LLC

White, Frank

21st Century Public Servant

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Amscot Corporation

Madden, Ginger

P.O. Box 10570

PO Box 10329

42 Business Centre Dr Suite 101

600 Corporate Park Dr

1535 Killearn Center Blvd Suite
B-1

PO Box 1735

201 N Palafox St

115 E Park Avenue, Suite 1

One Seminole Way

1103 Hays Street

600 N. Westshore Blvd, Ste 1200

1812 W Garden St

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miramar Beach, FL 32550

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee , FL 32309

Destin, FL 32540

Pensacola, FL 32502

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Pensacola, FL 32502

Political Committee

Political Committee

Investments

Political Committee

Political Committee

Property Investments

Attorney

Political Committee

Casino

Political Committee

Attorney

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/10/2024

09/17/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Metal Recycling Inc

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

1793 F.I.M Blvd

P.O. Box 10570

Fort Walton Beach , FL
32547

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Metal Recycling

Political Committee

Check

Check


